Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 11 January 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 208
Description : Play the Ball as it Lies
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Al Red W, Blue M

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 Paul Forbes 2110800113 0.0 9 7.2 39 $50.00
A-2  Stephen Lill 2110800006 0.0 5 3.6 38 $40.00
A -3  Tony Ellicott 2110802606 0.0 5 3.7 37 $35.00
A -4  Brock Cheers 2110804515 0.0 11 8.7 36 C/B $30.00
A-5 JoimﬁthSGTcelatl)l 2140101172 0.0 11 8.7 36 C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 NickRiley 2110802379 13 40 C/B $50.00
B-2 Neil Crittenden 2110803869 0.0 16 13.6 40 $40.00
B -3 David Keith 2110800097 0.0 16 14.1 38 $35.00
B-4 Stuart Todd 2110803983 0.0 13 10.7 37 $30.00
B-5 Peter Wyper 2110800044 0.0 15 129 36C/B $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Corey Goodwin 2110805475 0.0 32 28.0 39C/B $50.00
C-2 John Mcdean 2110803898 0.0 25 215 39CB $40.00
C-3 Matthew McNamara 2110805457 0.0 19 154 39 $35.00
C-4 Michael Caldwell 2110805394 0.0 22 19.0 37CB $30.00
C-5 David Miller 2110804510 0.0 25 215 37 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Nick Riley 2110802379 13 40 C/B 1 Ball
2 Neil Crittenden 2110803869 0.0 16 13.6 40 1 Ball
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Name

Corey Goodwin
Paul Forbes
John Mcdean
Matthew McNamara
Stephen Lill
David Keith
Tony Ellicott
Michael Caldwell
Stuart Todd
David Miller
Hugh Dilley

Kurri Kurr Golf Club
Peter Wyper
Chaise Chapman
Brock Cheers

Mark Thomas

Branxton Golf Club

Peter Donald
Gary Daniels
David Batey
Lew Young

Joshua Small
Bulahdelah Golf Club

Martin Horrocks
Colin Porter
Gavin Gillard
Owen Ciappara
John Neal

Wayne Cambourn
Gregory Skinner
Andrea Riley
Steve Kostrzewski
Wolfram Engemann
Tom Cohen

Ross Soutar

Kim Clarke
Steven Mcnab
Ben Lavender
Peter Bloomfield

John Humphreys

Golflink

2110805475
2110800113
2110803898
2110805457
2110800006
2110800097
2110802606
2110805394
2110803983
2110804510
2110703948

2110800044
2180902289
2110804515
2110200723

2110800686
2110800234
2110800218
2110800604
2140101172

2110802239
2110804647
2110803742
2110805504
2110802245
2110802574
2110801640
2110801534
2110800249
2110805156
2110802664
2110800391
2110803033
2110802872
2032769781
2110800775
2110802347
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28.0
7.2
21.5
15.4
3.6
141
3.7
19.0
10.7
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12.9
10.3
8.7
18.8

15.6
14.5
155
22.0
8.7

4.5
7.2
9.1
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16.0
17.6
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18.8

Score

39C/B
39C/B
39C/B
39
38C/B
38
37
37C/B
37C/B
37
36 C/B

36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B

36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B

36 C/B
36 C/B
36

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2



Ran

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Name

Brendan Sillett
John Janetzki
Mark Hughes
Clayton Small
Robert Hickling
Garry Minotti
Trevor Bond
Peter Fleming
Geoff Towns

Troy Doherty

Paterson Golf Club

lan Wood

Mark Maddock
lan Jeffery
Mitchell Helps
Elliott Plank
Kevin Patterson
Neville WILSON
Jason Mccloy
Peter Bell

Roy Bosco
John Breskon
John Chiang
Kevin Mills
Allen Dixon
Michael Straker
Michael Ison
Perrin Gleeson
David Gibbs
Doug Walsh
Steven Threadgold

Charlestown Golf Club
Mick Sarquis
Geoff Devos
Michael Finch
John Bennett
Barry Hawkins
Paul Young

Robert Mc Kenzie

Golflink

2110805111
2110800161
2110803769
2110802514
2110805241
2110803071
2110804436
2110802837
2110800699
2111600157

2110804354
2110805413
2110800468
2110804535
2110804973
2110800674
2110804550
2110804140
2110800559
2110802873
2110804423
2110804793
2110803440
2110804493
2110805493
2110803631
2110805377
2110804152
2110802567
2180209644
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2110801901
2110800326
2110802776
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2110800069
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Paul Mullin

Phillip Siddens
Cooper Muir
Thomas Winterburn
Gary Mcdonald
James Saxby
Jeremy Heron

Daniel Leslie

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

17

Name
Peter Wyper

David Standing

Golflink

2110804902
2110802974
2110804817
2110800121
2110802102
2110803020
2110805448
2110804472

Prize
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6 Balls
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Distance Grade Description

50cm
80cm

NTP ( Hole 13 )50cm
NTP ( Hole 17 )80cm
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